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The number '0"indicates City of Dallas Ownership g §
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3 E Case no: NC223'003
E AREA OF NOTIFICATION
3/29/2023

1:4,800

NUMBER OF PROPERTY
OWNERS NOTIFIED

Date:

NC223-003



03/29/2023
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6801
6600
6711
5227
6724
6730
6736
6802
6808
6814
6820
6702
6706
6714
4810

Notification List of Property Owners

NC223-003

15 Property Owners Notified

GRADY NIBLO RD
GRADY NIBLO RD
GRADY NIBLO RD
KIWANIS RD

GRADY NIBLO PKWY
GRADY NIBLO PKWY
GRADY NIBLO PKWY
GRADY NIBLO PKWY
GRADY NIBLO PKWY
GRADY NIBLO RD
GRADY NIBLO PKWY
GRADY NIBLO PKWY
GRADY NIBLO PKWY
GRADY NIBLO PKWY
SPUR 408

Owner

BETHEL TEMPLE LAKEVIEW
SHASTA ENTERPRISES LLC
JOHNSON ZELDA FAY ET AL
ALLEN EARNEST

KIM ERICA D

BOELTER DONALD ANTHONY
VILLANUEVA DAN & FERMINA
AGUIRRE HUMBERTO
CHRISTIAN LEVI JR

CLAY CURTIS III

CURTIS CHARLES G & JAMI L
PICKNEY JASON A & DEANNE L
TIMBERLAKE MICHAEL RAY
Taxpayer at

PATRIOT RIDGE I LTD CO

NC223-003



